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2019 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
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RESULTS WITH SPLITS

100m Backstroke - Women

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Friday 31/05/2019 - 17:12
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name Year Team 50m

1 GILLI CARLOTTA 2001 S13 G.S Fiamme Oro

2 MAACK MIRA JEANNE 2004 S8  Germany

3 FLORIANKOVA ANEZKA 2002 S8  Czech Republic

4 BARBATINA ELIZAVETA 2003 S14  Russia

5 HUNSICKER ARIANNA 2003 S10 canada 37.07 39.24
6 PAYER KATA 2005 S9  Hungary 40.02 41.76
7 FALK JANINA 2003 S14 Austria 39.69 39.95
8 ST CLAIR MAITLAND NICOLA 2003 S7  Sweden

9 ROBINSON ELEANOR 2001 S6  Great Britain 49.24 53.34
10 LEHR LETIZIA-LEE 2005 S10 Germany 39.31 4223
11 MARCHI GIORGIA 2001  S14  Adus Triestina Nuoto 40.27 43.86
12 STUETZEL HANNA BERIT 2003 S14  Germany 4255 4551
- TAR REKA 2004  S9  Hungary
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Heat
Youth final

Final Points

01:06.09 901
01:24.38 835
01:24.94 821
01:15.17 812
01:16.31 735

01:21.78 730
01:19.64 675
01:34.79 672
01:42.58 578
01:21.54 565
01:24.13 531
01:28.06 410
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